
2017-2018 Testing Dates (updated 8-8-17) 

Mon., December 4, 2017     STAAR EOC English I 

 

Tues., December 5, 2017     STAAR EOC Algebra I  

 

Wed., December 6, 2017     STAAR EOC English II    

 

Thurs., December 7, 2017    STAAR EOC Biology/US History 

 

Fri., December 8, 2017     STAAR EOC Make-Ups Completed 

 

Feb. 26 – April 6, 2018     TELPAS K-12 Window 

 

Tues., April 10, 2018     STAAR EOC English I 

       STAAR Grades 4, 7 Writing  

       STAAR Grades 5, 8 Math   

              

Wed., April 11, 2018     STAAR Grades 5, 8 Reading 

        

Thurs., April 12, 2018     STAAR EOC English II  

             

Fri., April 13, 2018     STAAR Make-Ups Completed 

 

April 2 – April 20, 2018     STAAR Alternate Window 

 

May 7 – May 10, 2018     STAAR EOC Algebra I, Biology, U.S. History 

Thurs., May 10, 2018     STAAR EOC Make-Ups Completed 

 

Mon., May 14, 2018     STAAR Grades 3, 4, 6, 7 Math 

       STAAR Grades 5, 8 Math (Retest) 

 

Tues., May 15, 2018     STAAR Grades 3, 4, 6, 7 Reading 

       STAAR Grades 5, 8 Reading (Retest)  

    

Wed., May 16, 2018     STAAR Grades 5, 8 Science    

 

Thurs., May 17, 2018     STAAR Grade 8 Social Studies 

                          STAAR Make-Ups Completed 

 

Mon., June 25, 2018     STAAR EOC English I/US History 

 

Tues., June 26, 2018     STAAR Grades 5, 8 Math (Retest) 

       STAAR EOC Algebra I    

    

Wed., June 27, 2018     STAAR EOC English II/Biology 

STAAR Grades 5, 8 Reading (Retest) 

 

Fri., June 29, 2018     STAAR Make-Ups Completed 

 


